illuminFx reserves the right to make changes
to specifications at any time with or without notice
108illuminfx
TL
OVATION
15/25/35W LED
OVATION  TL01 :
track light

•	 25W is equivalent to a 50W Metal Halide
•	 36W is equivalent to a 70W Metal Halide
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
NUMBER
TL1
25 SP38 2A 9
WATTAGE
BEAM
SPREAD
INPUT
VOLTAGE CRI
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
12V
24V
120V
Universal
AC
DC
80
90
Black
White
Halo
Juno
Lightolier
27 -
30 -
40 -
50 -
15W
25W
36W
1 -
2 -
3 -
U -
A -
D -
8 -
9 -
BL -
WH -
H -
J -
L -
30 WH J
COLOR
TEMP
HOUSING
COLOR
TRACK
ADAPTER
–––
DIMENSIONS
Fixture
Wattage A B C
15W 4.3” 5.15” 2.75”
25W 6.7” 5.9” 3.54”
36W 6.7” 5.9” 3.54”
A
  
              B               

C

NSP20 -
NSP24 -
SP38 -
NFL60 -